ATLAS COPCO AB SER. B

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. B
WKN: 4050082

ISIN: SE0017486897

Overview

2024/07/17 09:03:42

Price
171.80 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.29% (-0.50)

ISIN SE0017486897
Symbol ATCO B
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 74,191 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

92.525 SEK (14,000)
96.40 SEK (14,000)

171.80 SEK
171.80 SEK
171.80 SEK
172.30 SEK
161.69 SEK
3,923
673,971.40
1

3,923

Sy

175.00

150.00 ﬁj

125.00 I

100.00

A

50.00

25.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=234112427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017486897&ID_NOTATION=228139658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4712db920183852a3f76b84245ce103459905fc5d2d2ceb273eaebaf67d8c78&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08c58b407eed9ec3f&time=1722187091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc21add8f1fc29d2296d4d43c56fd5914df36c9d5079bef52c7ca335fb21ec21&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6d090b0e22f6647b&time=1722187091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f39e92b17913a6ca442794f4ba8fe110dcc91ab775a19be3165602e682b8ae3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c89fa6ad0013d6dd3&time=1722187091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29db46698c1586fc32e401906780c5d62932a28a24fdca1c4c57e4953aa3dcfd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92c469a6d22be80a8&time=1722187091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870df3a044ed744e2f7e6b80e86cbeeecd9a44f3c0b39b5ee434f1ada54e5d73&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c46379ec47c0f89e&time=1722187091&tool=RSC

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. B

Details

2024/07/17 09:03:42 Sy

Price
171.80 SEK 175.00

Difference ©  -0.29% (-0.50)

150.00
General attributes
ISIN SE0017486897 ]
Symbol ATCOB 125.00 #ﬂ"""il’/' A

Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting 100.00

o H}l'

Currency SEK ¥
Sector Industry NML-“H %”JW'\}N”

f

U

Security Stock 75.00 f'lf
type L" H
Market cap 74,191 EUR
(m) 50.00
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
25.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 92.525 SEK (14,000)
Ask (Ask size) 96.40 SEK (14,000)
Open 171.80 SEK ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 171.80 SEK Source: FactSet
Low 171.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 172.30 SEK
VWAP 161.69 SEK  Price data
Volume (pcs) 3,923 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
Trading volume 673,971.40 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 170.14 SEK (1,533)
Number of trades 1 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 166.03 SEK (104,021)
Last size 3,923 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 150.52 SEK (61,381)
YTD High | date 177.85 SEK (2024/05/23)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 140.76 SEK (2024/01/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 177.85 SEK (2024/05/23)
Perf (%) +9.10% +26.50% +31.70% 52 Weeks Low I date 12.08 SEK (2023/07/27)
Perf (abs.) +13.49 +33.87 +38.92
Beta 1.27 1.23 1.36 Arbitrage views
Volatility 28.36 30.01 157.35 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 13.81 EUR 0.00 1
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56 13.705 EUR 0.00 8
07/26
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 161.65 SEK 228.74 3,448
07/26
Munich 2024/ 08:04 13.67 EUR 0.00 2
07/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:03 171.80 SEK 0.67 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228139658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379692767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72579670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379597819
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

21:20 15.075 USD 0.01

08:24 13.56 EUR 0.00

19:32 13.695 EUR 0.00

21:43 13.785 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386649951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217696520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311022729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379597818

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo
R —

Altlas Copco

Contact Details
ATLAS COPCO AB

Sickla Industrivag 3 105 23 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 743 8000

Fax: +46 8 644 9045

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mats Chairman of Managing
Rahmstréom Board

Mats Chairman of Managing
Rahmstréom Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Walker Committee

Andrew Member of Executive

Walker Committee

Cecilia Member of Executive

Sandberg Committee

Cecilia Member of Executive

Sandberg Committee

Geert Follens Member of Executive
Committee

Geert Follens Member of Executive
Committee

Henrik EImin ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Henrik EImin  Member of Executive
Committee

Hakan Osvald Member of Executive
Committee

Hakan Osvald Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Kinnart Member of Executive
Committee

Vagner Rego Member of Executive
Committee

Vagner Rego Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Anna Ohlsson-
Leijon

Benny Larsson
Gordon Riske
Helena Hemstrom
Johan Patrik
Lennart Forssell
Mikael Bergstedt
Peter Ake
Wallenberg
Staffan Bohman

Thomas Nilsson

Tina Donikowski

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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